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By Representative Hudgins
ADOPTED 02/12/2018
[bookmark: StartOfAmendmentBody]	On page 2, line 25, after "audit" insert ". As used in this subsection, "in-person ballot marking system" or "system" means an in-person ballot marking system that retains or produces a voting record of each vote cast using the system"




--- END ---

2406-S AMH HUDG OMLI 075	1

2406-S AMH HUDG OMLI 075	2

 


2406


-


S AMH HUDG OMLI 075


 


1


 


1


 


2


 


3


 


4


 


5


 


6


 


7


 


8


 


9


 


10


 


11


 


12


 


13


 


14


 


15


 


16


 


17


 


18


 


19


 


20


 


21


 


22


 


23


 


24


 


25


 


26


 


27


 


2406


-


S


 


AMH


 


HUDG


 


OMLI


 


075


 


 


 


 


 


SHB 2406


 


-


 


H AMD


  


 


By Representative Hudgins


 


 


 


 


On page 


2, line 25, after "audit" insert "


. 


As used in this 


subsection, "in


-


person 


ballot marking system" or "system" means an in


-


person ballot marking system that retains or produces a voting record 


of each vote cast using the system


"


 


 


 


 


 


EFFECT:


   


Adds a definition of in


-


person ballot marking system 


to mean an in


-


person ballot marking 


system that retains or produces 


a voting record of each vote cast using the system.
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